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Учебная  

четверть 

Продолжительность 

учебной четверти 

Количество 

учебных  

недель 

 

Сроки  

каникул 

Количество 

дней 

каникул 

1 четверть 02.09 – 26.10 

 

8 недель  

 

28.10-03.11 7 

2 четверть 04.11 – 28.12 

 

8 недель 30.12 – 08.01 10 

3 четверть 

1классы 

 

 

 

2-9 классы 

 

09.01-22.03 

 

 

 

09.01 – 22.03 

 

9 недель 

3 дня 

 

 

10 недель 

3 дня 

 

 

 

10.02 - 16.02 

24.03 – 30.03 

 

 

24.03 – 30.03 

 

 
Дополнительно 

выходные: 

1.05 – 04.05 

9.05 – 11.05 

 

7 

7 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

7 

4 четверть 31.03 – 29.05 

 

7 недель 

4 дня 

30.05-31.08 94 дня 

Итого 

1 классы 

2-9 классы 

 

 

 

33 

34 

 

 

 

38 

31 
 

 

 

 

 

 


